Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

=5
TP

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrdsse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

35.136.91
IDENT

IDENT, Namenstafelchen mit Magnet,
Transparent

6.8 x 2.2cm
7.1x2.5x1cm

0.018 kg

0.02036 kg

139

500/50/1

0.32 mx0.13 mx0.38 m
10.18 kg
8605025653280
392690979900

11



